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Nome
KOMDI FRACO
AGRESSIVO

BART

DESTAK
GRAVATINHA

ROGUE
CEBOLINHA

FLASH
BICO DE OURO
SAL GROSSO

FILE

FURIA
THE BROTHER
MODELINHO

FOGUETE
CASSINO
COSMOS

BOLT

MARESIA
VAI TE PEGAR

Anilha
011001
001321
038647
016943
006392
019228
034172
009322
288348
000042
017683
011850
024593
029427
033437
009272
032896
311461
311369
008520

Dono
KAUA GONGO
NILSON PAULISTA
FILIPE
FERRUGEM/REGIS
ALTAIR
ELIAS
NEGUINHO
CARL&O
ISAIAS
CARLOS
MARCOS CISIESKI
ANTONIO LUIZ MARQUES
BILLY
DIOGO
ROBSON LENKE
REGIS P. DO NASCIMENTO
JEAN
AELTON T. OLIANI
MAURI/CORRECA
DIOGO CORREIA

COLEIRO 12/09/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
GASPAR

BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU

10/15 min
43/179
79/158
88/146
69/145
64/139
68/131
85/117
86/116
75/114
111/110
89/110
84/110
34/109
54/99
98/92
57/88
66/87
39/87
67/85
50/83

Pontos
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